
OFFICIAL RESULTS

1st European Athletics Youth Championships
TBILISI (GEO), 14-17 July 2016

1500 m Boys

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

INGEBRIGTSEN Jakob NOR Oslo 16-06-09EUROPEAN BEST 3:42.44

INGEBRIGTSEN Jakob NOR Oslo 16-06-09EUROPEAN LEADER 3:42.44

Heat 1/2 Start: 16-07-14   19:09:44

1 263 HEYWARD Jake 99-04-26 3:58.718 QGREAT BRITAIN

2 220 PROUST Pierre 99-08-04 3:59.535 QFRANCE

3 546 RUSUSURUKA Moïse 99-05-16 3:59.749 QSWITZERLAND

4 317 O`DONOVAN Charlie 99-01-01 4:00.177 QIRELAND

5 436 BIRO Iout Vali 99-05-01 4:00.9510 PB qROMANIA

6 505 LARROY Noe 99-09-03 4:02.714 qSPAIN

7 170 KOTYZA Daniel 00-05-10 4:03.461  CZECH REPUBLIC

8 322 BLANK Ori 99-01-01 4:06.156  ISRAEL

9 133 DRAUX Axel 99-02-22 4:09.142  BELGIUM

10 580 KOLODYSTYY Andriy 00-06-13 4:18.803  UKRAINE

568 ÖZDEMIR Abdullah 99-05-13 DQ11 163p3bTURKEY

400m 170 1:03.28

Intermediate

800m 436 2:09.33

1200m 263 3:14.24

KOTYZA Daniel

BIRO Iout Vali

HEYWARD Jake

Heat 2/2 Start: 16-07-14   19:19:21

1 305 CROWLEY Robert 99-03-06 4:02.181 QIRELAND

2 503 HERREROS Enrique 99-01-01 4:02.545 QSPAIN

3 219 NASSI Loic 99-05-07 4:02.623 QFRANCE

4 238 SCHMIDT Jonathan 99-01-01 4:02.638 QGERMANY

5 277 MILIARÁS Yeóryios-Panayiótis 00-01-01 4:02.7910 qGREECE

6 588 PALIY Maksym 99-03-25 4:02.876 qUKRAINE

7 572 YALÇıNKAYA Murat 00-06-01 4:03.5211  TURKEY

8 139 SISK Pieter 99-08-12 4:04.907  BELGIUM

9 110 KOKALY Albert 00-01-01 4:06.544  AUSTRIA

10 391 JUVEN Sondre 99-04-17 4:06.609  NORWAY

11 324 ESHETU Much 99-01-01 4:07.062  ISRAEL

400m 219 1:09.49

Intermediate

800m 219 2:16.70

1200m 588 3:20.37

NASSI Loic

NASSI Loic

PALIY Maksym
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Qualification: first 4 of each heat(Q)plus 4  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Heat/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 1 HEYWARD Jake 99-04-26 GREAT BRITAIN 3:58.711 Q

2 Heat 1 PROUST Pierre 99-08-04 FRANCE 3:59.532 Q

3 Heat 1 RUSUSURUKA Moïse 99-05-16 SWITZERLAND 3:59.743 Q

4 Heat 1 O`DONOVAN Charlie 99-01-01 IRELAND 4:00.174 Q

5 Heat 1 BIRO Iout Vali 99-05-01 ROMANIA 4:00.955 PB q

6 Heat 2 CROWLEY Robert 99-03-06 IRELAND 4:02.181 Q

7 Heat 2 HERREROS Enrique 99-01-01 SPAIN 4:02.542 Q

8 Heat 2 NASSI Loic 99-05-07 FRANCE 4:02.623 Q

9 Heat 2 SCHMIDT Jonathan 99-01-01 GERMANY 4:02.634 Q

10 Heat 1 LARROY Noe 99-09-03 SPAIN 4:02.716 q

11 Heat 2 MILIARÁS Yeóryios-Panayiótis 00-01-01 GREECE 4:02.795 q

12 Heat 2 PALIY Maksym 99-03-25 UKRAINE 4:02.876 q

13 Heat 1 KOTYZA Daniel 00-05-10 CZECH REPUBLIC 4:03.467  

14 Heat 2 YALÇıNKAYA Murat 00-06-01 TURKEY 4:03.527  

15 Heat 2 SISK Pieter 99-08-12 BELGIUM 4:04.908  

16 Heat 1 BLANK Ori 99-01-01 ISRAEL 4:06.158  

17 Heat 2 KOKALY Albert 00-01-01 AUSTRIA 4:06.549  

18 Heat 2 JUVEN Sondre 99-04-17 NORWAY 4:06.6010  

19 Heat 2 ESHETU Much 99-01-01 ISRAEL 4:07.0611  

20 Heat 1 DRAUX Axel 99-02-22 BELGIUM 4:09.149  

21 Heat 1 KOLODYSTYY Andriy 00-06-13 UKRAINE 4:18.8010  

Heat 1 ÖZDEMIR Abdullah 99-05-13 TURKEY DQDQ 163p3b

  NOTE

q -Qualify by performance163p3b -Inside Border Infringement Q -Qualify by place

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 35 %temp: 30°C Conditions: sunny
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